
Date Day Lit Cal Activity
27-Sep Sun 26OT Class 1

4-Oct Sun 27OT No Class
11-Oct Sun 28OT Class 2
18-Oct Sun 29OT Class 3
25-Oct Sun 30OT Class 4
1-Nov Sun All Saints Class 5
8-Nov Sun 32OT Class 6

15-Nov Sun 33OT Class 7
22-Nov Sun Christ the King Class 8
25-Nov Th Thanksgiving Mass at 9:30 am
29-Nov Sun 1 Advent No Class

6-Dec Sun 2 Advent Advent Family Gift Wrap
13-Dec Sun 3 Advent Class 9
20-Dec Sun 4 Advent No Class
21-Dec Mon Winter Solstice
25-Dec Fri Christmas Christmas Day Liturgies at 9:30 am and 12 noon
27-Dec Sun Holy Family No Class

3-Jan Sun Epiphany No Class
10-Jan Sun Baptism of Lord Class 10
17-Jan Sun 2OT No Class
24-Jan Sun 3OT Class 11
31-Jan Sun 4OT Class 12
7-Feb Sun 5OT Class 13

14-Feb Sun 6OT No Class
17-Feb Wed Ash Wednesday Masses at 12 Noon and 5:30 pm
21-Feb Sun 1 Lent Class 14
28-Feb Sun 2 Lent Class 15
7-Mar Sun 3 Lent Class 16

14-Mar Sun 4 Lent Class 17
20-Mar Sat Spring Equinox
21-Mar Sun 5 Lent Class 18 - Confirmation Practice and Interviews
28-Mar Sun Palm Sunday No Class
30-Mar Tue Chrism Mass Mass at 7 pm

1-Apr Th Holy Thursday Midday Prayer at Noon; Mass of the Lord's Supper, 7 pm
2-Apr Fr Good Friday Stations at Noon; Passion of Our Lord, 7 pm
3-Apr Sat Holy Saturday Easter Vigil, 8:30 pm   Confirmation
4-Apr Sun Easter Sunday No Class - Masses at 9:30 am and 12 Noon

11-Apr Sun 2 Easter No Class
18-Apr Sun 3 Easter Class 19
25-Apr Sun 4 Easter Class 20
2-May Sun 5 Easter No Class
9-May Sun 6 Easter Class 21

16-May Sun Ascension Class 22
23-May Sun Pentecost End of Year Celebration
30-May Sun Holy Trinity


